
PROJECT TITLE: FABULICH CENTER BUILDING ENVELOPE RESTORATION
Contract Number 071645 Project Number: 101529.02
Bid Results

Thursday, May 26, 2022 @ 11:00 AM

Bid 
Item

Bid Description

1
Mobilization and 
Demobilization 

2 Project Administration

3
Cleaning, Repairing and
Preparing Walls

4
Applying Silicone Coating 
to Walls

5
Removal and Replacement
of Sealant Joints

6
Cleaning, Removal of
Gaskets and "Wet-sealing" 
Storefronts

7
Unforeseen Conditions 
Allowance

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.

72,000.00

122,400.00

129,850.00

20,000.00

Amount

194,363.09

0.00

84,349.91

160,800.80

146,655.03

47,636.43

20,000.00

Amount Amount

23,500.00

23,831.40

37,440.00

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE Yes Yes

LS

SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED N/A N/A

61,630.00

113,860.00

30,669.00

130,639.00

59,147.00

BID SECURITY INCLUDED Yes Yes

APPARENT RANKING: 1 2

$653,805.26

ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED Yes No

LS

LS

BASE BID SUBTOTAL $466,495.00 $429,021.40

50,550.00

20,000.00

UOM

LS

LS

LS

LS

Bid Opening Date:

Name of Bidder:
Engineer's Estimate Rife Masonry

Western Waterproofing Co 
Inc.


	LUMP SUM

