

**PROJECT TITLE: FABULICH CENTER BUILDING ENVELOPE RESTORATION**  
**Contract Number 071645 Project Number: 101529.02**  
**Bid Results**

**Bid Opening Date: Thursday, May 26, 2022 @ 11:00 AM**



	Name of Bidder:		Engineer's Estimate	Rife Masonry	Western Waterproofing Co Inc.
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	Amount	Amount	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	61,630.00	23,500.00	194,363.09
2	Project Administration	LS	113,860.00	23,831.40	0.00
3	Cleaning, Repairing and Preparing Walls	LS	30,669.00	37,440.00	84,349.91
4	Applying Silicone Coating to Walls	LS	130,639.00	72,000.00	160,800.80
5	Removal and Replacement of Sealant Joints	LS	59,147.00	122,400.00	146,655.03
6	Cleaning, Removal of Gaskets and "Wet-sealing" Storefronts	LS	50,550.00	129,850.00	47,636.43
7	Unforeseen Conditions Allowance	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
<b>BASE BID SUBTOTAL</b>			<b>\$466,495.00</b>	<b>\$429,021.40</b>	<b>\$653,805.26</b>
<b>ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED</b>			Yes	No	
<b>SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED</b>			N/A	N/A	
<b>AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE</b>			Yes	Yes	
<b>BID SECURITY INCLUDED</b>			Yes	Yes	
<b>APPARENT RANKING:</b>			1	2	

\*\* Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.